
IP IP 
6767

6 x LED6 x LED

2 W

246 lm

84 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

86%

86%

1267 lm

15 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Floor recessed

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 180 mm

Diameter: 160 mm

Weight: 4.6 kg

Electric Electric 

System power: 15 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection Protection 

IP: 67

Product data sheet
ETC320-FS [EE] VA:IP67:LED-6/12W/3K

185-7118

WE-EF

IP67, Class I. IK10+. Stainless steel construction including PCS hardware. Safety glass lens; max. load 5 tonnes. Luminaire can be driven over

at low speed. Silicone rubber gasket. Factory-sealed termination chamber complete with cable gland and 0.5 m of flexible PVC free cable.

Integral EC electronic converter. Advanced thermal management protects LEDs while optimising lumens output. Removable LED boards for

upgrading. CAD-optimised optics for superior illumination and glare control. OLC® One LED Concept. Luminaire installation blockout and

sealable junction box included in supply. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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